Arthrex Tibial Nail pate:

Hospital:
Inventory Control Form Surgeon:

Patient Information:
To order, call (800) 934-4404

Tibial Nail, 8.0 mm Tibial Nail, 9.0 mm

ArthrexX=o

Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN uDI Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN ublI
L L'd
AR-9098-08-270 27 cm 00888867421158 ﬁ AR-9098-09-270 27 cm 00888867421288 -
e Lgs"
AR-9098-08-285 28.5cm 00888867421165 AR-9098-09-285 28.5cm 00888867421295 ;
L L'ar
AR-9098-08-300 30 cm 0088886742172 E AR-9098-09-300 30 cm 00888867421301
L' L
AR-9098-08-315 31.5cm 00888867421189 @ AR-9098-09-315 31.5cm 00888867421318 E
L' L'k
AR-9098-08-330 33cm 00888867421196 L AR-9098-09-330 33cm 00888867421325
L L¥
AR-9098-08-345 345cm 00888867421202 ﬁ AR-9098-09-345 345cm 00888867421332
L L
AR-9098-08-360 36cm 00888867421219 ﬁ AR-9098-09-360 36cm 00888867421349 m
LeN L
AR-9098-08-375 375cm 00888867421226 Fﬁ AR-9098-09-375 375cm 00888867421356 E
L'al" L
AR-9098-08-390 39cm 00888867421233 Eﬂ AR-9098-09-390 39cm 00888867421363 %
L:Eé Lw.l‘
AR-9098-08-405 40.5cm 00888867421240 h AR-9098-09-405 40.5cm 00888867421370 Y.
L L
AR-9098-08-420 42 cm 00888867421257 @ AR-9098-09-420 42cm 00888867421387 Eﬁ
Tibial Nail, 10.0 mm Tibial Nail, 10.0 mm
Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN uDI Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN uDI
L L
AR-9098-10-270 27cm 00888867421417 E-ﬁ AR-9098-10-360 36cm 00888867421479 Eﬁ
L Lt
AR-9098-10-285 28.5cm 00888867421424 Eﬁ AR-9098-10-375 375cm 00888867421486 E
L't L
AR-9098-10-300 30cm 00888867421431 ¥ 1_( AR-9098-10-390 39cm 00888867421493 Eﬂ
s LA
AR-9098-10-315 31.5¢cm 00888867421448 @ AR-9098-10-405 40.5cm 00888867421509
L.ﬁ L
AR-9098-10-330 33cm 00888867421455 Elﬂd AR-9098-10-420 42 cm 00888867421516 ik
AR-9098-10-345 345cm 00888867421462 :



Arthrex Tibial Nail pate:

Hospital:
Inventory Control Form Surgeon:

Patient Information:
To order, call (800) 934-4404

Tibial Nail, 11.0 mm Tibial Nail, 12 mm

Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN uDI Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN ublI
Fey L
AR-9098-11-270 27cm 00888867421547 H AR-9098-12-270 27cm 00888867421677 E’I_xd
[ L
AR-9098-11-285 28.5cm 00888867421554 E AR-9098-12-285 28.5cm 00888867421684 E‘E
; i
AR-9098-11-300 30cm 00888867421561 ﬁ AR-9098-12-300 30cm 00888867421691 ;
Ly L:thl
AR-9098-11-315 315cm 00888867421578 ﬂ AR-9098-12-315 31.5cm 00888867421707 LI
o i
AR-9098-11-330 33cm 00888867421585 Eh AR-9098-12-330 33cm 00888867421714 E:%
L L
AR-9098-11-345 345cm 00888867421592 ﬁ AR-9098-12-345 345cm 00888867421721 Eﬁ
L gt
AR-9098-11-360 36 cm 00888867421608 ﬁ AR-9098-12-360 36cm 00888867421738 H
L L
AR-9098-11-375 375cm 00888867421615 Fﬁ AR-9098-12-375 375cm 00888867421745 Eﬂ
LaH L
AR-9098-11-390 39cm 00888867421622 ﬁ AR-9098-12-390 39cm 00888867421752 o
Lt L
AR-9098-11-405 40.5 cm 00888867421639 | AR-9098-12-405 40.5cm 00888867421769 @
L L
AR-9098-11-420 42 cm 00888867421646 ﬁ AR-9098-12-420 42 cm 00888867421776 Eﬁ
Tibial Nail, 13.0 mm Tibial Nail, 13.0 mm
Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN upDI Qty Product # Length Lot # GTIN uDI
Ly e’y
AR-9098-13-270 27 cm 00888867421806 % AR-9098-13-360 36 cm 00888867421868
L e
AR-9098-13-285 28.5¢cm 00888867421813 E& AR-9098-13-375 375cm 00888867421875 H
L L
AR-9098-13-300 30cm 00888867421820 Fﬁ AR-9098-13-390 39cm 00888867421882 Eﬁ
LI Ly’
AR-9098-13-315 315cm 00888867421837 Eﬁ AR-9098-13-405 40.5cm 00888867421899 E
Lfs L
AR-9098-13-330 33cm 00888867421844  f1 AR-9098-13-420 42 cm 00888867421905 ﬁ
L
AR-9098-13-345  345cm 0088867421851 fite



Arthrex Tibial Nail

Inventory Control Form

To order, call (800) 934-4404

Captured Cortical Screw, 4.2 mm
Qty Product # Length

AR-9098-42-025 25mm
AR-9098-42-030 30 mm
AR-9098-42-035 35mm
AR-9098-42-040 40 mm
AR-9098-42-045 45 mm

AR-9098-42-050 50 mm

*Special order and approval required

Lot #

GTIN

00888867421950

00888867421974

00888867421998

00888867422018

00888867422032

00888867422056

c
%U

x

ke & B B

Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:

Patient Information:

Captured Cortical Screw, 5.0 mm
Qty Product # Length

AR-9093-50-020* 20 mm

AR-9093-50-024 24 mm

AR-9093-50-026 26 mm

AR-9093-50-028 28 mm

AR-9093-50-030 30 mm

AR-9093-50-032 32mm

AR-9093-50-034 34 mm

AR-9093-50-036 36 mm

AR-9093-50-038 38 mm

AR-9093-50-040 40 mm

AR-9093-50-042 42 mm

AR-9093-50-044 44 mm

AR-9093-50-046 46 mm

AR-9093-50-048 48 mm

AR-9093-50-050 50 mm

AR-9093-50-055 55 mm

AR-9093-50-060 60 mm

AR-9093-50-065 65 mm

AR-9093-50-070 70 mm

AR-9093-50-075 75 mm

AR-9093-50-080 80 mm

Lot #

GTIN

00888867410374

00888867410398

00888867410404

00888867410411

00888867410428

00888867410435

00888867410442

00888867410459

00888867410466

00888867410473

00888867410430

00888867410497

00888867410503

00888867410510

00888867410527

00888867410534

00888867410541

00888867410558

00888867410565

00888867410572

00888867410589
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Arthrex Tibial Nail pate:

Hospital:
Inventory Control Form Surgeon:

Patient Information:
To order, call (800) 934-4404

End Caps and Spacer
Qty Product # Description Lot # GTIN uDI
L
AR-9098-00-05 End cap, 5 mm 0088886742127 E;"EE!
L
AR-9098-00-10 End cap, 10 mm 00888867421134 E
L
AR-9098-00-00 End cap, compression 00888867421110 y
Lp:s
AR-9098-01-01 Spacer, static locking 00888867421141 Eﬁﬁ
Disposables
Qty Product # Description Lot # GTIN uDlI
L
AR-9095-40S Guide pin, 3.2 mm x 330 mm, sterile 00888867430372 Eﬁ
(G ]
AR-9095-43S Drill, AO, 4.0 mm x 165 mm, sterile 00888867430433 E‘ﬂ
L
AR-9095-44S Drill, AO, calibrated, 4.0 mm x 280 mm, sterile 00888867430419 ﬁ
e
AR-9099-24S Drill, AO, 3.2 mm = 165 mm, sterile 00888867430440 Eiﬂ
Las
AR-9095-39S Guidewire, ball nose, 3 mm, sterile 00888867430471 %
L2
AR-9099-13 Extractor, easy-out 00888867457867 r
L
AR-9099-12S Suprapatellar tibial entry sheath small (8-11 mm nails) 00888867430129 @
L
AR-9099-29S Suprapatellar tibial entry sheath large (8-13 mm nails) 00888867430136 EE
%
AR-9099-01 Trocar tip guidewire, 2.0 mm x 300 mm 00888867457775 ﬁj
L
AR-9099-02 12.0 mm cannulated entry reamer, tibial nail 00888867457782 E

This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent responsible
for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please
notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
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