

# Arthrex Tibial Nail

## Inventory Control Form

To order, call (800) 934-4404

Date:

Hospital:

Surgeon:

Patient Information:

### Tibial Nail, 8.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-08-270	27 cm		00888867421158	
	AR-9098-08-285	28.5 cm		00888867421165	
	AR-9098-08-300	30 cm		00888867421172	
	AR-9098-08-315	31.5 cm		00888867421189	
	AR-9098-08-330	33 cm		00888867421196	
	AR-9098-08-345	34.5 cm		00888867421202	
	AR-9098-08-360	36 cm		00888867421219	
	AR-9098-08-375	37.5 cm		00888867421226	
	AR-9098-08-390	39 cm		00888867421233	
	AR-9098-08-405	40.5 cm		00888867421240	
	AR-9098-08-420	42 cm		00888867421257	

### Tibial Nail, 10.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-10-270	27 cm		00888867421417	
	AR-9098-10-285	28.5 cm		00888867421424	
	AR-9098-10-300	30 cm		00888867421431	
	AR-9098-10-315	31.5 cm		00888867421448	
	AR-9098-10-330	33 cm		00888867421455	
	AR-9098-10-345	34.5 cm		00888867421462	

### Tibial Nail, 9.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-09-270	27 cm		00888867421288	
	AR-9098-09-285	28.5 cm		00888867421295	
	AR-9098-09-300	30 cm		00888867421301	
	AR-9098-09-315	31.5 cm		00888867421318	
	AR-9098-09-330	33 cm		00888867421325	
	AR-9098-09-345	34.5 cm		00888867421332	
	AR-9098-09-360	36 cm		00888867421349	
	AR-9098-09-375	37.5 cm		00888867421356	
	AR-9098-09-390	39 cm		00888867421363	
	AR-9098-09-405	40.5 cm		00888867421370	
	AR-9098-09-420	42 cm		00888867421387	

### Tibial Nail, 10.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-10-360	36 cm		00888867421479	
	AR-9098-10-375	37.5 cm		00888867421486	
	AR-9098-10-390	39 cm		00888867421493	
	AR-9098-10-405	40.5 cm		00888867421509	
	AR-9098-10-420	42 cm		00888867421516	



# Arthrex Tibial Nail

## Inventory Control Form

To order, call (800) 934-4404

### Tibial Nail, 11.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-11-270	27 cm		00888867421547	
	AR-9098-11-285	28.5 cm		00888867421554	
	AR-9098-11-300	30 cm		00888867421561	
	AR-9098-11-315	31.5 cm		00888867421578	
	AR-9098-11-330	33 cm		00888867421585	
	AR-9098-11-345	34.5 cm		00888867421592	
	AR-9098-11-360	36 cm		00888867421608	
	AR-9098-11-375	37.5 cm		00888867421615	
	AR-9098-11-390	39 cm		00888867421622	
	AR-9098-11-405	40.5 cm		00888867421639	
	AR-9098-11-420	42 cm		00888867421646	

### Tibial Nail, 13.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-13-270	27 cm		00888867421806	
	AR-9098-13-285	28.5 cm		00888867421813	
	AR-9098-13-300	30 cm		00888867421820	
	AR-9098-13-315	31.5 cm		00888867421837	
	AR-9098-13-330	33 cm		00888867421844	
	AR-9098-13-345	34.5 cm		00888867421851	

Date:

Hospital:

Surgeon:

Patient Information:

### Tibial Nail, 12 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-12-270	27 cm		00888867421677	
	AR-9098-12-285	28.5 cm		00888867421684	
	AR-9098-12-300	30 cm		00888867421691	
	AR-9098-12-315	31.5 cm		00888867421707	
	AR-9098-12-330	33 cm		00888867421714	
	AR-9098-12-345	34.5 cm		00888867421721	
	AR-9098-12-360	36 cm		00888867421738	
	AR-9098-12-375	37.5 cm		00888867421745	
	AR-9098-12-390	39 cm		00888867421752	
	AR-9098-12-405	40.5 cm		00888867421769	
	AR-9098-12-420	42 cm		00888867421776	

### Tibial Nail, 13.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-13-360	36 cm		00888867421868	
	AR-9098-13-375	37.5 cm		00888867421875	
	AR-9098-13-390	39 cm		00888867421882	
	AR-9098-13-405	40.5 cm		00888867421899	
	AR-9098-13-420	42 cm		00888867421905	

# Arthrex Tibial Nail

## Inventory Control Form

To order, call (800) 934-4404

### Captured Cortical Screw, 4.2 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-42-025	25 mm		00888867421950	
	AR-9098-42-030	30 mm		00888867421974	
	AR-9098-42-035	35 mm		00888867421998	
	AR-9098-42-040	40 mm		00888867422018	
	AR-9098-42-045	45 mm		00888867422032	
	AR-9098-42-050	50 mm		00888867422056	

Date:

Hospital:

Surgeon:

Patient Information:

### Captured Cortical Screw, 5.0 mm

Qty	Product #	Length	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9093-50-020*	20 mm		00888867410374	
	AR-9093-50-024	24 mm		00888867410398	
	AR-9093-50-026	26 mm		00888867410404	
	AR-9093-50-028	28 mm		00888867410411	
	AR-9093-50-030	30 mm		00888867410428	
	AR-9093-50-032	32 mm		00888867410435	
	AR-9093-50-034	34 mm		00888867410442	
	AR-9093-50-036	36 mm		00888867410459	
	AR-9093-50-038	38 mm		00888867410466	
	AR-9093-50-040	40 mm		00888867410473	
	AR-9093-50-042	42 mm		00888867410480	
	AR-9093-50-044	44 mm		00888867410497	
	AR-9093-50-046	46 mm		00888867410503	
	AR-9093-50-048	48 mm		00888867410510	
	AR-9093-50-050	50 mm		00888867410527	
	AR-9093-50-055	55 mm		00888867410534	
	AR-9093-50-060	60 mm		00888867410541	
	AR-9093-50-065	65 mm		00888867410558	
	AR-9093-50-070	70 mm		00888867410565	
	AR-9093-50-075	75 mm		00888867410572	
	AR-9093-50-080	80 mm		00888867410589	

\*Special order and approval required

# Arthrex Tibial Nail

## Inventory Control Form

To order, call (800) 934-4404

Date:

Hospital:

Surgeon:

Patient Information:

### End Caps and Spacer

Qty	Product #	Description	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9098-00-05	End cap, 5 mm		00888867421127	
	AR-9098-00-10	End cap, 10 mm		00888867421134	
	AR-9098-00-00	End cap, compression		00888867421110	
	AR-9098-01-01	Spacer, static locking		00888867421141	

### Disposables

Qty	Product #	Description	Lot #	GTIN	UDI
	AR-9095-40S	Guide pin, 3.2 mm × 330 mm, sterile		00888867430372	
	AR-9095-43S	Drill, AO, 4.0 mm × 165 mm, sterile		00888867430433	
	AR-9095-44S	Drill, AO, calibrated, 4.0 mm × 280 mm, sterile		00888867430419	
	AR-9099-24S	Drill, AO, 3.2 mm × 165 mm, sterile		00888867430440	
	AR-9095-39S	Guidewire, ball nose, 3 mm, sterile		00888867430471	
	AR-9099-13	Extractor, easy-out		00888867457867	
	AR-9099-12S	Suprapatellar tibial entry sheath small (8-11 mm nails)		00888867430129	
	AR-9099-29S	Suprapatellar tibial entry sheath large (8-13 mm nails)		00888867430136	
	AR-9099-01	Trocar tip guidewire, 2.0 mm × 300 mm		00888867457775	
	AR-9099-02	12.0 mm cannulated entry reamer, tibial nail		00888867457782	

This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.

04 of 04



Arthrex manufacturer, authorized representative, and importer information (Arthrex eIFUs)



US patent information